STAIETECH LLP

DIGITAL STANDEE TOUCH AND NON TOUCH IN VARIOUS SIZES
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32,43,49,55,65 PANNEL

PLUG AND PLAY

DIGITAL STANDEE MADE IN INDIA WE ARE ABLE TO MAKE ANY DESIGN AND SIZES
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ALL PRODUCT COMES WITH 4GB RAM 32 GB HDD ANDROID 9

Plug & Play

Simply load your media onto a USB stick, then plug and play.
The screen requires no additional hardware such as PCs, DVD
Players, and excess cables

Simple and intelligent play

Receive media contents via a network, play rich resources such
as video, audio, image and text, store media locally.

Sighage software

Includes is a simple Software which allows you to schedule
different media and scrolling text toplay at different times of the
day

Metal quality, be delicate and magnificent

All in One Digital Signage with full metal shielding structure
effectively prevent external electromagneticinterference, delicate
and ultra slim body, Stunning Design, dignified and decent on
whole for elegance and fashion.

Support mainstream video, audio and image formats

MPEG-1, MPEG-2, WMV9, AVI (3.11), XVID, H264, D1, 720P,
1080i, 1080p,
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Mainstream audio and image formats such as 720p, 1080i and
1080p and mainstream video formats such as D1, 720p,
1080i and 1080p.

Online update

One key update for terminal OS firmware by receiving the
contents pushed by remote server withinternet. No need for local
operation, simple and convenient after sale service.

Multi-area display and free selection

Support to play media contents such as video, images and texts
in different areas, freely split screen for display, and display ads
more accurately in diversified manners.

LED large screen and fresh and natural image quality

1080P high-definition display, dazzling image quality, high
contrast, high color gamut and quick response for bright and
vivid image. Deliver content that engages, informs and entertains
Audiences

Intelligent OS

Centralized management, authorization management, safety
management (file encryption, examination and approval
procedure) for content, monitoring management (online
monitoring, log query and statistic analysis), system data access,
and service integration.

Address : A-75 Sector A4 Tronica City Industrial area Ghaziabad 201102 Uttar Pradesh India

Tel : +91-0120-2640231 ; Fax : +91-0120-2642946 ; Mob : + 91 97111 70359, 9810311874

Website : www.staietech.co.in , www.staitech.in

E: Sales - sales@staietech.co.in, support — support@staietech.co.in , Enquiry — info@staietech.co.in

GST NUMBER - 09ADVFS7353J1Z PAN —ADVFS7353) STARTUP NO- DIPP34674 MSME-UP29A0021997 IEC CODE- ADVFS7353


mailto:info@staietech.co.in

1ISO 9001:2015

Model

Panel size

LCD type

Optimum resolution
Colors

Viewing angle
Brightness
Contract ratio
Response time
Sound configuration
Maximum (Watt)
Standby (Watt)
Operating Voltage
Program

Touch

HDMI

SD CARD SLOT
Lan interface

Usb

Wifi

STAIETECH LLP

Staietech standee
32,43 ,50, 55

LED

1080 1920 @60Hz
16.7M(8bit)

178,178

350cd/m

1200:1

8ms

10W+10W

<100W

<0.5W
100V-240VAC,60/50Hz
Android 4GB Storage

Standard configuration without touch/ touch (optional)
1
1
1
4

1
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Shell material Metal
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Shell color Black , Silver , white

4GB RAM, 32GB HDD , ANDROID 9, DIGITAL SIGNAGE CPU

32 inch digital standee FULL HD

View Area 708.66 (H)mm x 398.78 (W)mm
Product Size (mm)(W x H) 448* 1524 mm
N.W. 45 kg

43 inch digital standee FULL HD

View Area 941.2 (H)mm x 529.4(W)mm
Product Size (mm)(W x H) 534 * 1800 mm
N.W. 50 kg
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50 inch digital standee ULTRA HD 4K

View Area 1072.3 (H)mm x 602.6(W)mm
Product Size (mm)(W x H) 611 * 1855 mm
N.W. 54 KG

55 inch digital standee ULTRA HD 4K

View Area 1216.5 (H) mm x 687 (W) mm
Product Size (mm)(W x H) 800* 1950mm
N.W. 58 KG
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TOUCH KIOSK
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Touch optional

TOUCH IR OVERLAY TOUCH , CAPACITIVE
TOUCH POINT MULTI TOUCH , 10 POINTS / 20 POINTS
AVAILABLE SIZES 32,43 ,50, 55

Model Staietech Touch kiosk

Panel size 32,43 ,50, 55

LCD type LED

Optimum resolution 1920 1080@60Hz

Colors 16.7M(8bit)

Viewing angle 178,178

Brightness 350cd/m

Contract ratio 1200:1

Response time 8ms

Sound configuration 10W+10W

Maximum (Watt) <100W
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Standby (Watt) <0.5W
Operating Voltage 100V-240VAC,60/50Hz
Program Android 4GB Storage
Touch IR TOUCH , CAPACITIVE TOUCH
HDMI 1
SD CARD SLOT 1
Lan interface 1
Usb 4
Wifi 1
Shell material Metal
Shell color Black , Silver , white
Product size and weight
View Area 32,43,50,55
Product Size (mm)(W x H) 3-4 feet height customize , 10-12 inch width
N.W. 50 kg
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EASEL STAND SHAPE DIGITAL STANDEE
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LCD Panel Parameter
LCD Screen Size

Panel Type

Panel Brand

Aspect Ratio
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast Ratio
Response Time
Lifespan

Technical Specification
Enclosure material
Colored system
Menu Language
Speakers

Noise Reduction
Voltage Frequency
Horizon Frequency

Working temperature

32"/43"/50" /55"
LED

STAIETECH

16:9

1920x1080
350cd/m2
3000:1

5ms

50,000 hours

MS frame / spray cold roll steel sheets body / Tempered glass cover
PAL/NTSC/Auto-detecting

Multiple language for option: English (Default)

2x5W

Yes

AC100-240V

50/60Hz

0-50 2C
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Working humidity 10%-90% no condensation
Storage temperature -20-80 2C
Storage humidity 85% no condensation

Operatin System

Android 9

RAM 4GB

ROM 32GB

Interface USB/VGA/MIC/AUDIO/HDMI/RJ45/WIFI

Wi

Address : A-75 Sector A4 Tronica City Industrial area Ghaziabad 201102 Uttar Pradesh India

Tel : +91-0120-2640231 ; Fax : +91-0120-2642946 ; Mob : + 91 97111 70359, 9810311874

Website : www.staietech.co.in , www.staitech.in

E: Sales - sales@staietech.co.in, support — support@staietech.co.in , Enquiry — info@staietech.co.in

GST NUMBER - 09ADVFS7353J1Z PAN —ADVFS7353) STARTUP NO- DIPP34674 MSME-UP29A0021997 IEC CODE- ADVFS7353


mailto:info@staietech.co.in

STAIETECH LLP

1ISO 9001:2015

DIGITAL POSTER STAND WITH WHEELS
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LCD Panel Parameter
LCD Screen Size

Panel Type

Panel Brand

Aspect Ratio
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast Ratio
Response Time
Lifespan

Technical Specification
Enclosure material
Colored system
Menu Language
Speakers

Noise Reduction
Voltage Frequency
Horizon Frequency

Working temperature

32"/43"/50"/55" INDOOR
LED

STAIETECH

16:9

1920x1080

350cd/m2

3000:1

5ms

50,000 hours

MS frame / spray cold roll steel sheets body / Tempered glass cover
PAL/NTSC/Auto-detecting

Multiple language for option: English (Default)

2x5W

Yes

AC100-240V

50/60Hz

0-50 2C
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Working humidity 10%-90% no condensation
Storage temperature -20-80 2C
Storage humidity 85% no condensation

Operatin System

Android 9

RAM 4GB

ROM 32GB

Interface USB/VGA/MIC/AUDIO/HDMI/RJ45/WIFI
TYRE 4 WHEELS (INDOOR USE)
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REAL PRODUCT IMAGES WHICH IS SUCCESFULLY INSTALLED BY STAIETECH
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IIT KANPUR
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Indian oil office IIT DELHI

20 famous INDIA HOSPITALS SONALIKA TRACTORS OFFICE VOLTAS OFFICE DELHI
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digital screefis

Arya & gurukul school KIMONO PUB DELHI BRIDGESTONE TYRES INDORE REGION

AMITY PUNJAB DELHI POLICE, CP

Address : A-75 Sector A4 Tronica City Industrial area Ghaziabad 201102 Uttar Pradesh India

Tel : +91-0120-2640231 ; Fax : +91-0120-2642946 ; Mob : + 91 97111 70359, 9810311874

Website : www.staietech.co.in , www.staitech.in

E: Sales - sales@staietech.co.in, support — support@staietech.co.in , Enquiry — info@staietech.co.in

GST NUMBER - 09ADVFS7353J1Z PAN —ADVFS7353) STARTUP NO- DIPP34674 MSME-UP29A0021997 IEC CODE- ADVFS7353


mailto:info@staietech.co.in

STAIETECH LLP

IS0 9001:2015

d

So
REEVAR

[Staietech

WAREHOUSE CORPORATION SAROVAR GR NOIDA

a@\;

Staietech

A

asks,

. Please!

LUCKNOW IGP DAUJI SWEETS NAGPUR OUTLETS

Address : A-75 Sector A4 Tronica City Industrial area Ghaziabad 201102 Uttar Pradesh India

Tel : +91-0120-2640231 ; Fax : +91-0120-2642946 ; Mob : + 91 97111 70359, 9810311874

Website : www.staietech.co.in , www.staitech.in

E: Sales - sales@staietech.co.in, support — support@staietech.co.in , Enquiry — info@staietech.co.in

GST NUMBER - 09ADVFS7353J1Z PAN —ADVFS7353) STARTUP NO- DIPP34674 MSME-UP29A0021997 IEC CODE- ADVFS7353


mailto:info@staietech.co.in

STAIETECH LLP

1ISO 9001:2015

INDIAN AIR FORCE KIOSK PROJECT AT TERMINAL T3 DELHI
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FROTECT THE UB CviTye
ANDYOURSELF %

FEEL SICK?
STAY HOME!

BSF GWALIOR  JS UNIVERSITY VATIKA GROUP

PHD HOUSE BANQUETS
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FOR LIVE VIEW VISIT OUR SHOWCASE ROOM

DIGITAL
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OUR REGISTRATION AND CERTIFICATIONS
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GOODS AND SERVICES TAX

Certificate of Incorporation

Address : A-75 Sector A4 Tronica City Industrial area Ghaziabad 201102 Uttar Pradesh India

Tel : +91-0120-2640231 ; Fax : +91-0120-2642946 ; Mob : + 91 97111 70359, 9810311874

Website : www.staietech.co.in , www.staitech.in

E: Sales - sales@staietech.co.in, support — support@staietech.co.in , Enquiry — info@staietech.co.in

GST NUMBER - 09ADVFS7353J1Z PAN —ADVFS7353) STARTUP NO- DIPP34674 MSME-UP29A0021997 IEC CODE- ADVFS7353


mailto:info@staietech.co.in

